VK33-180

Vitrine Cooler

Product features:
e Accepts GN1/4 pans (Not supplied)
Stainless steel 304 interior
Stainless steel 304 exterior
Static cooling
Glass structure for protection of food
Adjustable feet
Digital temperature display

Technical information

Climate Class

Temperature Range, °C
Gross Volume, |

Net. Volume, |

External Dimensions, WxDxH
Internal Dimensions, WxDxH

Pans

Outer body

Interior

Castors/Feet

Lock
Voltage/Frequency, V/Hz
Input power, W

Energy consumption, kWh/24h
Gross weight, kg

Net weight, kg
Noise Level dBA
Type of Cooling
Type of Defrost
Controller
Thermometer
Refrigerant
Charge, g
Internal Light
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Soft touch controller
with clear blue display

Available with SS-lid
VK33-180S/S

ST (38°C)

2to 10

55

55
1800x335x225
1445x245x155

8, GN1/4 option
SS304

SS304

4 adjustable feet
No

220-240/50

340

2,8
34

32

47
Static
Manual
Digital
Yes
R134a
145

No
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